


	Name
	Email

	Victoria Miller 
	victoria.miller.mvo@gmail.com

	Paul Taylor
	avitaylor@optusnet.com.au

	Graham Leonard
	G.Leonard@gns.cri.nz

	Nico Fournier
	N.Fournier@gns.cri.nz

	Brian Zimmer
	zimmerbw@appstate.edu

	Matthieu Kervyn
	makervyn@vub.be

	Caroline Michellier
	caroline.michellier@africamuseum.be

	Gari Mayberry
	gmayberry@usaid.gov

	Allison Austin
	rocksandrivers@gmail.com

	Cy Field
	cyfield@rockisland.com

	Christina Bonanati
	C.Bonanati@gmail.com

	Allistair Langmuir
	alistaircom@hotmail.com

	Karen Fontijn
	Karen.Fontijn@earth.ox.ac.uk

	Chris Harpel
	charpel@usgs.gov

	Luisa Macedo
	lmacedo@ingemmet.gob.pe

	Maurizio Battaglia
	mbattaglia@usgs.gov

	Carlos Laverde
	claverde@sgc.gov.co

	Jeff Marso
	jnmarso@usgs.gov

	Steve Saunders
	steve@global.net.pg

	Erouscilla Joseph
	Erouscilla.Joseph@gmail.com

	Richard Robertson
	Richie.Robertson@gmail.com

	Alejandra Arciniega
	maac@geofisica.unam.mx
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